

CNR No: PBJLA00005302012

CIS No: CM-161-2013

KULDEEP RAM VS CHET RAM etc.

Present: Sh. Vivek Pattu, Advocate for applicant of LR's no. 1 & 2 of Kuldeep Ram
Sh. Ravinder Singh, Advocate for applicant on behalf of LR's of 3 to 6
Sh. Rajnish Bhalla, Advocate for respondent no. 2 & 3
Sh. Dilbag Singh, Advocate for respondent no. 4 & 6
Remaining respondents exparte.

Advocates have appeared in the Court and no consent has been given by the Advocates on arguments on objections of report of Kanugo. Both parties requested for an adjournment. Request considered and allowed. Case is now adjourned to 19.03.2021 for consent of the advocates for arguments on objections of report of Kanugo.

Date of order: 15.02.2021

(Baljinder Kaur), PCS

Nitin*

ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM-Nakodar

UID No. PB0329