

CNR No: PBJLA00005302012

CIS No: CM-161-2013

KULDEEP RAM VS CHET RAM etc.

Present: None.

File taken up today as concerned Learned Presiding Officer will be on leave on 19.03.2021. Case is now adjourned to 19.04.2021 for purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform parties-counsels accordingly.

Date of order: 18.03.2021

(Baljinder Kaur),PCS

Nitin*

ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM-Nakodar

UID No. PB0329