

CNR No: PBJLA00005302012 CIS No: CM/161/2013

KULDEEP RAM VS CHET RAM etc.

Present: None

As per the directions issued by the Ld.District & Sessions Judge
Jalandhar vide order bearing Endst. No.1191-102 G/Covid-19 dated
15.04.2021, case is now adjourned to 05.07.2021 for the purpose already
fixed.

Date of Order: 19.04.2021

(Baljinder Kaur)

ACJ(SD), Nakodar

Swanjan Rehan*

(UID No.PB0329)