

CNR No: PBHOC00004102016

CIS No: FD/13/2022

KARAM CHAND VS BALBIR SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Rajeev Sharma Advocate for the applicants.
Sh. Ritesh Kashyap, Advocate for the respondent No.1.
Respondents No.3A to 3F, 4A to 4B, 4D exparte.
Arguments not addressed. On request, the case is adjourned
to 15.03.2023 for consideration on objections.

Date of Order: 14.03.2023
Deepak

(Amardeep Singh Bains), PCS
ACJ(SD)/Mukerian
UID No.PB0335