

CNR No: PBJLA00005302012

CIS No: CM/161/2013

KULDEEP RAM VS CHET RAM etc.

Present: Sh. VIVEK PATTU Advocate for LR's (i) & (ii) of
applicant Kuldeep Ram.
Sh. Ravinder Singh, Advocate for LR's (iii) to (vi) of
applicant Kuldeep Ram.
Sh. Rajnish Bhalla, Advocate for respondent No. 2 & 3.
Sh. DILBAG SINGH Advocate for respondent No. 4 & 6.
Remaining respondents exparte.

At joint request of the counsel for the parties, case stands
adjourned to 11.11.2021 for consideration on objection of report of
Kanugo.

Date of Order: 2021-10-27

(Baljinder Kaur)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
UID NO . PB00329